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R | FREMB| B A % BR | RREfE| B & A % BR|REME| B & A % R | REME| B & A B
200 101.2 150 80.6 64 8 100 59.9 22218 1326 50 39.3| 113241 1336
199 100.8 149 80.2 12 17 99 59.5 23544 1364 49 38.8| 114577 1310
198 100. 4 148 79.8 89 24 98 59.1 24908 1452 48 38.4| 115887 1314
197 100.0 147 79.3 13 15 97 58.7 26360 1498 47 38.0| 117201 1181
196 99.6 146 78.9 128 37 96 58.3 278568 1471 46 37.6| 118382 1137
195 99.2 145 78.5 165 25 95 57.9 29329 15561 45 37.2| 119519 1091
194 98.8 144 78.1 190 49 94 57. 4 30880 1533 44 36.8| 120610 1018
193 98.3 143 17.17 239 44 93 57.0 32413 1671 43 36.4| 121628 988
192 97.9 142 77.3 283 51 92 56.6 34084 1658 42 36.0| 122616 9156
191 97.5 141 76.9 334 47 91 56.2 35742 1644 41 36.56| 1235631 868
190 97.1 140 76. 4 381 69 90 55.8 37386 1710 40 35. 1| 124399 845
189 96.7 139 76.0 450 68 89 55.4 39096 1791 39 34.7| 125244 7817
188 96.3 138 75.6 518 80 88 55.0 40887 1849 38 34.3| 126031 7417
187 95.9 137 75.2 598 99 87 54.5 42736 1944 37 33.9| 126778 730
186 95.5 136 74.8 697 108 86 54.1 44680 1878 36 33.5| 127508 5756
185 95.0 135 74. 4 805 109 85 53.7 46558 1910 35 33.1| 128083 562
184 94.6 134 74.0 914 132 84 53.3 48468 2004 34 32.6| 128645 5056
183 94.2 133 73.6 1046 132 83 52.9 50472 1977 33 32.2| 1291560 484
182 93.8 1 1 132 73.1 1178 166 82 52.5 52449 2026 32 31.8| 129634 511
181 93. 4 131 72.17 1344 160 81 52.1 54475 1991 31 31.4| 130145 457
180 93.0 130 72.3 1504 249 80 51.7 56466 2021 30 31.0) 130602 4056
179 92.6 129 71.9 17563 233 79 51.2 58487 2064 29 30.6| 131007 318
178 92.1 2 1 128 71.56 1986 230 78 50.8 60551 2064 28 30.2) 1313256 294
177 91.7 127 71.1 2216 247 117 50.4 62615 1999 27 29.8| 131619 291
176 91.3 126 70.7 2463 284 76 50.0 64614 2149 26 29.3) 131910 2156
175 90.9 125 70. 2 2747 317 75 49.6 66763 2010 25 28.9| 132125 219
174 90.5 124 69.8 3064 348 74 49.2 68773 2106 24 28.5| 132344 183
173 90.1 123 69. 4 3412 390 73 48.8 70879 1998 23 28.1| 132527 172
172 89.7 122 69.0 3802 425 712 48.3 72871 2088 22 27.7| 132699 150
171 89.3 121 68.6 4227 456 71 47.9 74965 2111 21 27.3| 132849 138
170 88.8 120 68.2 4683 482 70 47.5 77076 2061 20 26.9| 132987 114
169 88.4 119 67.8 5165 516 69 47.1 79137 1974 19 26.4| 133101 90
168 88.0 3 2 118 67. 4 5681 5567 68 46.7 81111 2065 18 26.0) 133191 71
167 87.6 117 66.9 6238 574 67 46.3 83176 2039 17 25.6| 133262 74
166 87.2 5 1 116 66.5 6812 587 66 45.9 852156 1991 16 25.2| 133336 57
165 86.8 115 66. 1 7399 124 65 45.5 87206 2010 15 24.8| 133393 51
164 86. 4 6 1 114 65.7 8123 702 64 45.0 89216 19561 14 24.4| 133444 35
163 86.0 7 2 113 65. 3 8825 779 63 44.6 91167 1941 13 24.0| 133479 30
162 85.5 9 2 112 64.9 9604 809 62 44.2 93108 1916 12 23.6| 133509 26
161 85 .1 11 2 111 64.5 10413 858 61 43.8 95024 1887 11 23.1| 133535 15
160 84.7 13 3 110 64.0 11271 856 60 43. 4 96911 1786 10 22.7| 1335560 23
159 84.3 16 2 109 63.6 12127 924 59 43.0 98697 18563 9 22.3| 133573 8
158 83.9 18 2 108 63.2 13061 976 58 42.6| 100550 1707 8 21.9| 1335681 17
157 83.5 20 1 107 62.8 14027 997 57 42.1| 102257 1685 7 21.5| 133598 3
156 83.1 21 3 106 62. 4 156024 1084 56 41.7| 103942 1635 6 21.1] 133601 15
155 82.6 24 3 105 62.0 16108 1142 55 41.3| 106577 1586 5 20.7| 133616 3
154 82.2 217 6 104 61.6 17250 1130 54 40.9| 107163 1592 4 20.2| 133619 15
153 81.8 33 4 103 61.2 18380 1213 53 40.5| 108755 15636 3 19.8
152 81.4 37 13 102 60.7 19593 1287 52 40.1| 110291 1540 2 19.4( 133634 12
151 81.0 50 14 101 60.3 20880 1338 51 39.7| 111831 1410 1 19.0

0 18.6 133646 35
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R | FREMB| B A %
110 92. 4

109 91.7

108 91.0

107 90.3

106 89.7

105 89.0

104 88.3

103 87.6

102 86.9

101 86.2 1 1
100 85.5

99 84.8

98 84.1

97 83.4 2 1
96 82.8 3 2
95 82.1 5 2
94 81.4 7 2
93 80.7 9 6
92 80.0 15 9
91 79.3 24 10
90 78.6 34 22
89 177.9 56 35
88 17.2 91 52
87 76.6 143 56
86 75.9 199 86
85 75.2 285 84
84 74.5 369 120
83 73.8 489 199
82 73.1 688 201
81 72. 4 889 228
80 1.7 1117 312
79 71.0 1429 375
78 70.3 1804 471
117 69.7 22175 516
76 69.0 2791 644
75 68.3 3435 717
74 67.6 4152 806
73 66.9 4958 975
712 66.2 5933 1110
71 65.5 7043 1213
70 64.8 82566 1383
69 64.1 9639 1517
68 63.4 11156 1617
67 62.8 12773 1787
66 62.1 14560 2003
65 61.4 16563 2141
64 60.7 18704 2307
63 60.0 21011 2523
62 59.3 23534 2606
61 58.6 26140 2672

BR | RREfE| B & #
60 57.9 28812 2761
59 57.2 31579 2991
58 56. 6 34570 3163
57 55.9 37733 3161
56 55.2 40894 32617
55 54.5 44161 3387
54 53.8 47548 3364
53 53 .1 50912 3465
52 52. 4 543717 3451
51 51.7 57828 3422
50 51.0 61250 3461
49 50.3 64711 3435
48 49 .7 68146 3455
47 49.0 71601 3460
46 48.3 75061 3335
45 47.6 78396 3373
44 46.9 81769 3309
43 46 .2 85078 3105
42 45.5 88183 3101
41 44.8 91284 2975
40 44 .1 94259 2914
39 43 .4 97173 2802
38 42.8 99975 2733
37 42.1| 102708 2634
36 41.4| 105242 2470
35 40.7| 107712 2323
34 40.0| 110035 2228
33 39.3| 112263 2081
32 38.6| 114344 2052
31 37.9| 116396 18056
30 37.2| 118201 1751
29 36.6| 1199562 1537
28 35.9| 121489 1439
27 35.2| 122928 1356
26 34.5| 124284 1219
25 33.8| 125503 1111
24 33.1| 126614 939
23 32.4| 1275563 888
22 31.7| 128441 780
21 31.0| 129221 747
20 30.3| 129968 630
19 29.7| 130598 546
18 29.0| 131144 408
17 28.3| 13156562 413
16 27.6| 131965 323
15 26.9| 132288 271
14 26.2| 132565 228
13 25.5| 132793 194
12 24.8| 132987 160
11 24.1| 133147 98

BR|REME| B & #
10 23.4| 133245 101
9 22.8| 133346 60
8 22.1| 133406 76
7 21.4| 133482 35
6 20.7| 133517 64
5 20.0| 133581 7
4 19.3 133588 217
3 18.6( 133615 2
2 17.9( 133617 22
1 17.2
0 16.6( 133639 42

R | FREMB| B A %
50 98.8
49 97. 4
48 96.0
47 94.7 1 1
46 93.3 2 1
45 91.9 3 6
44 90.5 9 4
43 89.2 13 3
42 87.8 16 14
41 86. 4 30 23
40 85 .1 53 38
39 83.7 91 65
38 82.3 156 106
37 81.0 262 121
36 79.6 383 172
35 78.2 5565 240
34 76.8 795 350
33 75.5 1145 480
32 74 .1 1625 656
31 12.17 2281 769
30 71.4 30560 1033
29 70.0 4083 1286
28 68.6 5369 1511
217 67.3 6880 1871
26 65.9 8751 2147
25 64.5 10898 25660
24 63.2 13458 2825
23 61.8 16283 3318
22 60. 4 19601 3649
21 59.0 23250 4107
20 57.17 273517 4605
19 56.3 31962 4668
18 54.9 36630 5909
17 53.6 42539 5066
16 52.2 47605 7083
15 50.8 54688 5024
14 49.5 59712 9012
13 48 .1 68724 4367
12 46. 7 73091 10259
11 45.3 83350 3316
10 44.0 86666 10826
9 42.6 97492 2345
8 41.2 99837 10905
7 39.9 110742 1420
6 38.51 112162 9785
5 7.1 121947 579
4 35.8( 122526 6735
3 34.41 129261 157
2 33.0( 129418 3095
1 31.6( 132513 22
0 30.3] 13256356 1146




R | FREMB| B #
40 82.8 1 19
39 81.6 20 19
38 80.4 39 50
37 79.1 89 50
36 77.9 139 123
35 76.17 262 149
34 75.5 411 317
33 74.3 728 423
32 73.0 1151 6217
31 71.8 1778 948
30 70.6 2726 1236
29 69.4 3962 1637
28 68.2 5499 1719
217 67.0 7218 2172
26 65.7 9390 2296
25 64.5 11686 2930
24 63.3 14616 3070
23 62.1 17686 3136
22 60.9 20822 3749
21 59.6 24571 3336
20 58. 4 27907 4133
19 57.2 32040 3731
18 56.0 35771 3871
17 54.8 39642 4663
16 53.5 44305 3996
15 52.3 48301 5836
14 51.1 54137 4340
13 49 .9 584717 5299
12 48 .17 63776 6254
11 47. 4 70030 4002
10 46.2 74032 8846
9 45.0 82878 4453
8 43.8 87331 7482

7 42.6 94813 9934
6 41.3] 104747 2952
5 40.1( 107699 9000
4 38.9 116699 1290
3 37.7] 117989 2346
2 36.5( 1203356 4859
1 35.2 125194 1138
0 34.0] 126332 7349




